MONTROSE SCHOOL DISTRICT
SEPTEMBER 2016 PAYROLL

UNITS

CUSTODIAN

TITLE

SPED

FOOD SERVICE
SECRETARY
COUNSELING ASSIST
ELEMENTARY
SECONDARY

OSsT

PAYOUT SICK LEAVE
TOTAL UNITS

CONTRACTS

TOTAL PAYROLL
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6,315.98
871.35
10,571.38
2,829.83
3,650.00
331.43
1,090.00

811.13
250.00
26,721.10

111,535.88

138,256.98



