## MONTROSE SCHOOL DISTRICT SEPTEMBER 2016 PAYROLL

UNITS		
CUSTODIAN	\$	6,315.98
TITLE	\$	871.35
SPED	\$	10,571.38
FOOD SERVICE	\$	2,829.83
SECRETARY	\$	3,650.00
COUNSELING ASSIST	\$	331.43
ELEMENTARY	\$	1,090.00
SECONDARY		
OST	\$	811.13
PAYOUT SICK LEAVE	\$	250.00
TOTAL UNITS	\$	26,721.10
CONTRACTS	\$	111,535.88
	-	
TOTAL PAYROLL	\$	138,256.98